贵州硅耐光电有限公司
GuiZhou Silicon Nice Optoelectronic Co., Ltd.
光电耦合器
OPTOCOUPLER
Si-RY258 系列
Si-RY258 Series
产品规格书
Product Data Sheet

 WW： 周号代码Week Code (01 to 53)
 N：特殊代码或无 Special code or None
命名规则 Naming Rule
Si-RY258-WY-ZTT
 Si: 生产商代码Manufacturer’s Code Marking
 RY258: 产品型号代码 Product Model Code
 W：框架材质（C=铜）
 Y：G/None（G=环保 ，None =非环保）
 Z：封装（D：DIP，S：SMD）
 TT：补充码 A~Z or 0~9 or None
Si
R Y 2 5 8
Y W W N
贵州硅耐光电有限公司
2025-08-25
©2025 Copyright Si All Rights Reserved Document Number:Rev1.0- 7 -
Photo Relay
Si-RY258 Series
封装外形尺寸 Package Outline Dimensions
DIP5
7.
12
±
0.
30
3.
50
±
0.
30
0.50±0.10
2.54±0.25 5.08±0.25 8.57±0.50
7.62±0.30
0.25±0.10
6.50±0.30
4.
46
±
0.
30
SMD5
3.
50
±
0.
30
2.54±0.25
1.25±0.10
0.
15
±
0.
15
0.
25
±
0.
10 7.62±0.30
10.16±0.30
5.08±0.257.